S2S Projects Where Easements Are Required

#E1	11515 OLD DIXIE HWY				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	COST	TOTAL
# 111	2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY	LF	400	\$6.25	\$2,500.00
# 713	6"X4" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$655.32	\$655.32
# 10	4" TAPPING VALVE	EA	1	\$776.85	\$776.85
# 1331	4"X2" MJ TAP PLUG	EA	1	\$56.09	\$56.09
# 365	2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP	EA	2	\$62.75	\$125.50
# 895	2" S.S. INSERTS	EA	2	\$2.08	\$4.16
# 1	2" NUT VALVE FEMALE X FEMALE	EA	1	\$375.79	\$375.79
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
# 1153	VALVE BOX LID / SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 1157	WIRE PORT	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	1	\$223.08	\$223.08
# 1943	80 LB BAG OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 458	2" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40
# 460	4" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40

TOTAL \$5,363.37

#E2	CLEVELAND STREET				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	COST	TOTAL
# 111	2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY	LF	200	\$6.25	\$1,250.00
# 365	2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP	EA	2	\$62.75	\$125.50
# 1	2" NUT VALVE FEMALE X FEMALE	EA	1	\$375.79	\$375.79
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	1	\$223.08	\$223.08
# 1157	WIRE PORT	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
# 1153	VALVE BOX LID/SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 1943	80 LB BAG OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 458	2" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	2	\$16.40	\$32.80
# 895	2" S.S. INSERTS	EA	2	\$2.08	\$4.16

TOTAL \$2,625.11

S2S Projects Where Easements Are Required

#E3	1016 INDIAN RIVER DRIVE				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	COST	TOTAL
NON-CONTRACT	10"X4" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	ESTIMATED \$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
# 10	4" TAPPING VALVE	EA	1	\$776.85	776.85
# 1331	4"X2" TAP PLUG	EA	1	\$56.09	\$56.09
# 731	4" MJ KIT	EA	1	\$19.64	\$19.64
# 365	2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP	EA	2	\$62.75	\$125.50
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
# 1153	VALVE BOX LID/SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	1	\$223.08	\$223.08
# 111	2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY	LF	200	\$6.25	\$1,250.00
# 895	2" S.S. INSERTS	EA	2	\$2.08	\$4.16
# 1157	WIRE PORT	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1	2" NUT VALVE FEMALE X FEMALE	EA	1	\$375.79	\$375.79
# 1943	80 LB BAG OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 458	2" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40
# 460	4" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40

TOTAL \$4,577.69

#E4	1137 US-HWY 1				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	COST	TOTAL
NON-CONTRACT	12" X 4" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	ESTIMATED \$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
# 10	4" TAPPING VALVE	EA	1	\$776.85	\$776.85
# 1602	4" BELL RESTRAINTS	EA	4	\$45.72	\$182.88
# 8	GATE VALVE MJ X MJ	EA	1	\$615.79	\$615.79
# 1199	4" P-401 90 DEGREE MJ FITTING	EA	4	\$235.66	\$942.64
# 1578	4" MEGA LUG PVC	EA	10	\$31.27	\$312.70
# 731	4" MJ KITS	EA	10	\$19.64	\$196.40
# 1122	4" DR 18 C900 GREEN PIPE	LF	680	\$7.18	\$4,882.40
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	2	\$223.08	\$446.16
# 1950	LOCATE MAIN TAPE/SEWER	EA	2	\$34.93	\$69.86
# 1307	4" MJ SOLID PLUG	EA	1	\$30.51	\$30.51
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
#1153	VALVE BOX LID/SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 1157	WIRE PORT	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1943	80 LB BAGS OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 460	4" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	2	\$16.40	\$32.80

TOTAL \$10,302.77

S2S Projects Where Easements Are Required

#E5	1527 INDIAN RIVER DRIVE				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	COST	TOTAL
# 111	2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY	LF	400	\$6.25	\$2,500.00
NON-CONTRACT	10" X 4" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	ESTIMATED \$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
# 10	4" TAPPING VALVE	EA	1	\$776.85	\$776.85
# 1331	4" X 2" MJ TAP PLUG	EA	1	\$56.09	\$56.09
# 365	2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP	EA	2	\$62.75	\$125.50
# 1	2" NUT VALVE FEMALE X FEMALE	EA	1	\$375.79	\$375.79
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	1	\$223.08	\$223.08
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
# 1153	VALVE BOX LID/SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 895	2" S.S. INSERTS	EA	2	\$2.08	\$4.16
# 1157	WIRE PORTS	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1943	80 LB BAGS OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 460	4" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40
# 458	2" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40
# 731	4" MJ KITS	EA	1	\$19.64	\$19.64

TOTAL \$5,827.69

#E6	1613 US-HWY 1				
ITEM #	MATERIAL	UNIT	QTY	соѕт	TOTAL
NON-CONTRACT	12" X 4" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	ESTIMATED \$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
# 10	4" TAPPING VALVE	EA	1	\$776.85	\$776.85
# 1331	4" X 2" MJ TAP PLUG	EA	1	\$56.09	\$56.09
# 365	2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP	EA	2	\$62.75	\$125.50
# 731	4" MJ KIT	EA	1	\$19.64	\$19.64
# 895	2" S.S. INSERTS	EA	2	\$2.08	\$4.16
# 111	2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY	LF	100	\$6.25	\$625.00
# 1955	LOCATE WIRE/GREEN	EA	1	\$223.08	\$223.08
# 1151	VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
# 1153	VALVE BOX LID/SEWER	EA	2	\$53.94	\$107.88
# 1157	WIRE PORT	EA	2	\$71.47	\$142.94
# 1943	80 LB BAGS OF CONCRETE	EA	8	\$9.39	\$75.12
# 1	2" NUT VALVE FEMALE X FEMALE	EA	1	\$375.79	\$375.79
# 460	4" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40
# 458	2" VALVE BRASS MEDALLION	EA	1	\$16.40	\$16.40

TOTAL \$4,052.69

GRAND TOTAL \$32,749.32